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PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION DISTRICT PAYOUT

1 Amy Stevens - Watters Bambi 14.954 1D 0 - P $462

2 Lacey Nail Jess Flying Bayou 15.298 1D 0 $391

3 Lauren Santagata Fancy 15.353 1D 5 $343

1 McLayne Roebuck French Contender 15.507 2D 0 - P $292

2 Karri Batignani Bacon 15.514 2D 0 - P $229

3 Lisa Murray Spit Curl Brown 15.519 2D 5 $188

4 Sara Snider Sweet Dealin Cat 15.545 2D 0 - P $146

5 Erin Lindstrom TS Reminic Black Chex 15.553 2D 5 $104

6 Carlee Flynn LK Perks Beudino 15.559 2D 5 $83

7 Brandy Tyson Memphis 15.653 2D DP

8 McLayne Roebuck Right Kinda Trouble 15.656 2D 0 - P

9 Karri Batignani Perky 15.747 2D 0 - P

10 Abbie Crews Pearl 15.748 2D 3

11 Jenny Parrott Ruby 15.789 2D 3

12 Courtney Kitching Jester 15.818 2D 5

13 Kinsey Reynolds Gideon 15.858 2D 5

14 Lindsay Santagata Alice 15.865 2D 5

15 Sarah Mazzarella Roxanne 15.868 2D 5

16 Kassie Beal Smokin Frost 15.883 2D 5

17 Gabriella Di Mille Stoney 15.905 2D 0 - P

18 Dana Yecker MR Kellys Girl 15.927 2D 5

1 Chrissy Long Mighty Mystic Call 15.997 3D 3 - ? $206

2 Remington Halverson A Touch of Aries 16.000 3D 3 $162

3 Kristi Ward Fancy 16.004 3D DP $133

4 Monica Lalama Double Z Speed 16.007 3D 5 $103

5 Vanessa Vergara Bubba Played Red 210 16.013 3D 5 $74

6 Courtney Kitching Rita 16.017 3D 5 $59

7 Stephanie Coleman Chic 16.024 3D 5

8 Taylor Smith Turbo 16.027 3D 3

9 Carlee Flynn Cash It Here 16.030 3D 5

10 Erin Lindstrom Fire Fools April 16.086 3D 5

11 Lisa C Thomas Chance 16.090 3D 5

12 Nancy Leach Love Ta Be Famous 16.104 3D 5

13 Lili Lefebure Jamaica 16.107 3D 3

14 Melissa Benton Shorty 16.122 3D DP

15 Madeline Phillips Spooks Bar Maid 16.123 3D 5

16 Patty Waters I Fire Easy 16.144 3D 5

17 Taylor Smith Yeller 16.190 3D 3

18 McLayne Roebuck My Firewater Discos 16.192 3D 0 - P

19 Taje Warrick Playboys Sugar Gal 16.193 3D DP

20 Judy Nowak Laney 16.224 3D 0

21 Sherry Floyd Cash 4 Fuel 16.237 3D 5

22 Lili Lefebure Tesla 16.245 3D 3

23 Christy Curtis Bindi 16.326 3D 3 - ?

24 - TIE Kaycee Ann Schneider Gotta Have Hope 16.356 3D 5

Total Entries: 153   · Total Paid: $3560   · NO TIMES: 42   · SCRATCHES: 6
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24 - TIE Caroline Foulke Presli 16.356 3D 5

26 Angel Humphreys Blue 16.361 3D 3

27 Megan Phillips Uno 16.364 3D 0 - P

28 Bella Siliato Ruthy 16.386 3D 0 - P

29 Lillie DeSimone Mr Blount 16.396 3D 3

30 Kimberly Brown Jazzy 16.409 3D 6

31 Taje Warrick Wrangler 16.444 3D 3 - ?

32 Danielle Alexander Daisy 16.460 3D DP

33 Holly Hall Benelli 16.462 3D 0 - ?

34 Chrissy Long Magic 16.468 3D DP

35 Stephanie Corona Whiskey 16.543 3D 5

36 Taylor Smith Willow 16.550 3D 3

37 Angela Sauls Wally 16.552 3D 5

38 Jolene Phillips GiGi 16.562 3D 0 - P

39 Sherry Floyd Southern Belle 16.574 3D 5

40 Samantha Phillips Carbine 16.577 3D 3

41 Angela Sauls Buster 16.581 3D 5

42 Stacie Clair Bandit 16.590 3D 5

43 Annie Cook Ace Returns 16.596 3D 5

44 McLayne Roebuck Frenchmans Glitter 16.695 3D 0 - P

45 Katie Belle Tvenstrup Lipstick 16.734 3D 5

46 Monica Lalama Definetley Special 16.768 3D 5

47 Sara Snider Git Er Done Chic 16.777 3D 0 - P

48 Kelly Kremkau Roxy 16.793 3D 3

49 Angel Humphreys Sparky 16.838 3D 3

50 Terry Gould Turbo 16.844 3D 5

51 Autumn Krick KH Sangrias Hollywood 16.952 3D 5

1 Georgia Hager Chico Sanolena 17.005 4D 3 $164

2 Jennifer Odette Dirt White Girl 17.052 4D 5 $128

3 Taylor Hoffman Skye 17.074 4D 5 $105

4 Alexa Considine Cora 17.085 4D DP $82

5 McKenzie Watt Bessie 17.110 4D 5 $58

6 Haley Cavo New Hope 17.158 4D 5 $47

7 Julia Haney Cowboy Dan 17.160 4D 3

8 Haley Cavo Good Times 17.235 4D 5

9 Bonnie Calhoun Guys Little Peppy 17.238 4D 6

10 Alexis Pulvermocher Legacy 17.239 4D 3

11 Casey Hager Shot of Margarita 17.266 4D 3

12 Laura Pettry Lacey 17.272 4D 5

13 Sophia Rodriguez Reba 17.295 4D DP

14 Robin Gray Commanchee 17.319 4D 0 - P

15 Miranda Gulmy Breeze 17.436 4D 0 - P

16 Jane Dyer VR Gold Ruler 17.448 4D 5

17 Lauren Laracuente Chromed Out Benz 17.518 4D DP

18 Courtney Dunmire Whiskey 17.679 4D 5

Total Entries: 153   · Total Paid: $3560   · NO TIMES: 42   · SCRATCHES: 6
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19 Caroline Mercer Cody 17.710 4D 5

20 Madeline Devendorf Corona 18.286 4D 5

21 Emma Cronin Bobar Docs Smokin Jet 18.438 4D FL0 - EXP

22 Natalie Harmon Bandit 18.468 4D DP

23 Brody Masocco Dream 18.563 4D 3

24 Alexia Daniel Abby 18.687 4D 3

25 Cassie Tintle Shiloh 18.968 4D DP

26 Brianna Haskell Zander 19.401 4D 5

27 Meliany Vannostrand Belle 19.855 4D 3

28 John Kemp Larks Rugged Hawk 20.047 4D 5

29 Madison Curtis Faith 20.163 4D 3

30 Teresa Bass Hy Hope 20.764 4D 5

31 Bobby Alderman Tucker 21.281 4D 3

32 Nickie Doubleday Lil Shot O Whiskey 23.556 4D 3

33 Nikki Grace Samson 57.734 4D 3

Abbie Crews Bug 15.087 NO TIME 3

Leila Meyer Blondes Have More Fun 18.041 NO TIME 5

Kim Redfern Peanut 15.635 NO TIME 3

Marina Arnold Classy 777.000 NO TIME 3

Megan Phillips Jocelyn 16.686 NO TIME 0 - P

Isabella Vannostrand Joker 17.502 NO TIME 3

Raegan Arnold Whisper 777.000 NO TIME DP

Lauren Taft Im a Double Rapt Bell 17.385 NO TIME 5

Deb Brannon Walter 16.323 NO TIME 0 - P

Katelynn Sasser Drummer 16.480 NO TIME 5

Samantha Weston Bogies French Dasher 15.857 NO TIME 5

Kate Hansen Ally 18.044 NO TIME 0 - P

Ali Casanova Edy 777.000 NO TIME 5

Madison Gunther Smokeys Wonder 17.030 NO TIME 3

Casey Hager KC Won Firewater 16.335 NO TIME 3

Sarah Mule Its a D Wildcat 777.000 NO TIME 5

Marina Arnold Poco 16.169 NO TIME 3

Susan Matthews Dash 16.926 NO TIME 5

Meaghan Raulerson Rudde 17.694 NO TIME 5

Stacey Killmaier Diamonds Lil Rooster 15.951 NO TIME 5

Jazmyn Kinser Jubilee 17.748 NO TIME 3

Kaydynce Redman Crews in for the Win 16.000 NO TIME 3

Elizabeth Nelson Howard 18.177 NO TIME 0 - P

Dylan Stiger Keenan 22.780 NO TIME FL0 - EXP

Makenzie Burkeen Shawnee 16.759 NO TIME 3

Ricki Godsey RSL Call Me Reckless 15.489 NO TIME 0 - P

Nikki Cutrone Zena 16.877 NO TIME 5

Angela Sauls Jesse 777.000 NO TIME 5

Tori Bruner Luke 15.518 NO TIME 5

Fallon Darr Diva 16.071 NO TIME 0 - P

Total Entries: 153   · Total Paid: $3560   · NO TIMES: 42   · SCRATCHES: 6
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Dakota Waters Cant Catch Tabu 16.785 NO TIME 5

Emily Blinn Flit 17.299 NO TIME 0 - P

Christina Diaz Annie 777.000 NO TIME 5

Wendy Culberson French Fire 15.516 NO TIME 5

Kloey Parks Bubba 777.000 NO TIME 5

Ciara Ellison Shotgun 15.648 NO TIME 0-P-EXP

Dixie Lee Carter Captain Morgan 18.435 NO TIME 5

Makenzie Burkeen Archer 19.640 NO TIME 3

Lisa Thomas Easy Does It 17.979 NO TIME 5

Wendy Culberson The Red Machine 15.919 NO TIME 5

Kim Perron Executive Wrangler 22.158 NO TIME 0

Molly Danison EZ 16.692 NO TIME 5

Penny McCreary Tasia 999.000 SCRATCH 5

Karrie Hudson Pyro 999.000 SCRATCH DP

Emily Boone Legacy 999.000 SCRATCH 3

Karen Jones Sassy 999.000 SCRATCH 5

Heather Krips ProsperNFamously 999.000 SCRATCH DP

Kayla Bennett Me Bananas 999.000 SCRATCH 3

Total Entries: 153   · Total Paid: $3560   · NO TIMES: 42   · SCRATCHES: 6
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1 Lacey Nail Jess Flying Bayou 15.298 1D 0 $125

2 McLayne Roebuck French Contender 15.507 1D 0 - P $94

3 McLayne Roebuck Right Kinda Trouble 15.656 1D 0 - P $63

4 Bryce Murray Spit Curl Brown 15.668 1D 5 $31

1 Lindsay Santagata Alice 15.865 2D 5 $108

2 Gabriella Di Mille Stoney 15.905 2D 0 - P $81

3 Remington Halverson A Touch of Aries 16.000 2D 3 $54

4 Kaleigh Becton Luna 16.049 2D 3 $27

5 Sarah Mazzarella Roxanne 16.098 2D 5

6 Lili Lefebure Jamaica 16.107 2D 3

7 McLayne Roebuck My Firewater Discos 16.192 2D 0 - P

1 Angel Humphreys Blue 16.361 3D 3 $72

2 Kaycee Ann Schneider Gotta Have Hope 16.363 3D 5 $54

3 Bella Siliato Ruthy 16.386 3D 0 - P $36

4 Taje Warrick Wrangler 16.452 3D 3 - ? $18

5 Memphis Green Sapphire 16.472 3D 3

6 Sophia Payne Leary 16.511 3D 3

7 Samantha Phillips Carbine 16.529 3D 3

8 McLayne Roebuck Frenchmans Glitter 16.695 3D 0 - P

9 McLayne Roebuck Guys Little Peppy 16.713 3D 0 - P

10 Angel Humphreys Sparky 16.838 3D 3

11 Jazmyn Kinser Jubilee 16.875 3D 3

12 Sophia Rodriguez Reba 17.172 3D DP

13 Katie Belle Tvenstrup Lipstick 17.185 3D 5

1 Miranda Gulmy Breeze 17.436 4D 0 - P $54

2 Madeline Devendorf Corona 17.504 4D 5 $40

3 Dixie Lee Carter Captain Morgan 17.530 4D 5 $27

4 Vivianna Vannostrand Rocky 17.606 4D 3 $13

5 Christina Diaz Annie 17.858 4D 5

6 Kloey Parks Tinker 18.141 4D 5

7 Alexia Daniel Abby 18.687 4D 3

8 Brody Masocco Dream 18.983 4D 3

9 Madison Curtis Faith 19.110 4D 3

10 Sarah Mule Its a D Wildcat 19.256 4D 5

11 Vivianna Vannostrand Sailor 20.049 4D 3

12 Vivianna Vannostrand Belle 23.155 4D 3

Cassie Tintle Shiloh 18.998 NO TIME DP

Julia Haney Cowboy Dan 777.000 NO TIME 3

Alexis Pulvermocher Legacy 777.000 NO TIME 3

Isabella Vannostrand Joker 17.246 NO TIME 3

Ali Casanova Edy 777.000 NO TIME 5

John Kemp Larks Rugged Hawk 777.000 NO TIME 5

Lili Lefebure Tesla 777.000 NO TIME 3

Leila Meyer Blondes Have More Fun 22.109 NO TIME 5

Taje Warrick Playboys Sugar Gal 24.509 NO TIME DP

Total Entries: 56   · Total Paid: $896   · NO TIMES: 17   · SCRATCHES: 3
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Sophia Payne Phantom 777.000 NO TIME 3

Kloey Parks Bubba 26.454 NO TIME 5

Madison Gunther Smokeys Wonder 17.030 NO TIME 3

Kaydynce Redman Crews in for the Win 16.000 NO TIME 3

Katelynn Sasser Drummer 16.480 NO TIME 5

Dylan Stiger Keenan 22.780 NO TIME FL0 - EXP

Marina Arnold Poco 16.169 NO TIME 3

Marina Arnold Classy 777.000 NO TIME 3

Emily Boone Legacy 999.000 SCRATCH 3

Ciara Ellison Shotgun 999.000 SCRATCH 0-P-EXP

Kelly Kremkau Roxy 999.000 SCRATCH 3

Total Entries: 56   · Total Paid: $896   · NO TIMES: 17   · SCRATCHES: 3
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1 Karri Batignani Bacon 15.514 1D 0 - P

2 Lisa Murray Spit Curl Brown 15.519 1D 5

3 Karri Batignani Perky 15.747 1D 0 - P

1 Stephanie Coleman Chic 16.024 2D 5

2 Lisa C Thomas Chance 16.090 2D 5

3 Nancy Leach Love Ta Be Famous 16.104 2D 5

4 Patty Waters I Fire Easy 16.144 2D 5

5 Caroline Foulke Presli 16.356 2D 5

6 Kimberly Brown Jazzy 16.409 2D 6

1 Stacie Clair Bandit 16.590 3D 5

2 Annie Cook Ace Returns 16.596 3D 5

3 Terry Gould Turbo 16.844 3D 5

4 Georgia Hager Chico Sanolena 17.005 3D 3

5 Laura Pettry Lacey 17.272 3D 5

6 Robin Gray Commanchee 17.319 3D 0 - P

1 Meliany Vannostrand Belle 19.855 4D 3

2 Teresa Bass Hy Hope 20.764 4D 5

3 Bobby Alderman Tucker 21.281 4D 3

Kim Perron Executive Wrangler 22.158 NO TIME 0

Makenzie Burkeen Archer 19.640 NO TIME 3

Lisa Thomas Easy Does It 17.979 NO TIME 5

Kim Redfern Peanut 15.635 NO TIME 3

Susan Matthews Dash 16.926 NO TIME 5

Karen Jones Sassy 999.000 SCRATCH 5

Penny McCreary Tasia 999.000 SCRATCH 5

Total Entries: 25   · Total Paid: $0   · NO TIMES: 5   · SCRATCHES: 2


